
2026 Calendar of Events 
Golf Events hosted by LPGA Amateurs – Sacramento Chapter    

LPGA National Events (partial list) 

Golf Events hosted by other organizations – popular with our members 

 DATE HOST EVENT 
    

February Sat, Feb 7  Chapter Kick-Off – Haggin Oaks 

 Sat, Feb 21  Teal Bend (Preseason) 

    

March Sun, March 8  Micke Grove Golf Course (Preseason) 

 Sun, March22  Bartley Cavanaugh (Preseason) 

    

April Sat, April 4  Teal Bend (ACS) 

 Sun, April 12  Cherry Island (ACS) 

 Wed, April 15  Education:  Basic Rules Class 

 Sat, April 18   Ancil Hoffman(ACS) 

 Tues/Wed, April 21/22 NCGA Senior, Super Senior Women Tournament, Greenhorn Creek and Copper Ridge 

 Sun, April 26  Mather (ACS) 

    

May Sat, May 2  Empire Ranch (ACS) 

 Sat, May 9  Whitney Oaks (ACS) 

 Sun, May 10  Education:  Introduction to Golf Handicapping 

 Wed, May 13  Education:  Match Play Rules Class 

 Sat, May 16  Bartley Cavanaugh -- 2 person scramble – Fundraiser for LPGA Girls Golf 

 Sun, May 24  The Ridge (ACS) 

 Sat, May 30  Wildhawk (SRS) 

 Sun, May 31  Education:  Golf Handicapping Refresher 

    

June Sat, June 6   Turkey Creek (NCGA Team Play Qualifier and SRS) 



 Wed, June 10  Joint Play Day with Sacramento Women’s Golf Club (SWGC) 

 Fri/Sat June 12/13 Nationals LPGA Amateur National TEAM Championship – Paradise Valley GC (Fairfield, CA) 

 Sat, June 20  Timber Creek (Cal Cup Qualifier #1 and SRS) 

 Sun, June 21 Sacramento 
Golf Council 

County Mixed Tournament, Mather Golf Course 

 Mon/Tues June 22/23 NCGA Spring Partners – Whitehawk and Graeagle (Plumas) 

 Sat, June 27  Chapter Championship, Round 1, Haggin Oaks (SRS) 

    

July Sun, July 5  Bing Maloney (format TBD) 

 Sat/Sun July 11/12 Sacramento 
Golf Council 

Sac Valley Women’s Amateur, Haggin Oaks 

 Sun, July 19  Chapter Championship, Round 2, Haggin Oaks (SRS) 

 Sat/Sun, July 25/26 Sacramento 
Golf Council 

County Women’s Championship, Mather Golf Course 

    

August Sat, Aug 1  Lincoln Hills, Hills Course (SRS) 

 Sun, Aug 2 Sacramento 
Golf Council 

City Mixed Tournament, Bing Maloney 

 Sun, Aug 9  Teal Bend (Cal Cup Qualifier #2 and SRS) 

 Fri/Sat, August 14/15 Nationals  LPGA Amateur Team Cup, Western Regional Qualifier (San Marcos, CA)  

 Sat, Aug 22   The Reserve at Spanos (LNS) 

 Sun, Aug 30  Swing for the Girls, Haggin Oaks (Fundraiser First Tee of Greater Sacramento) 

    

September Sat/Sun, Sept 5/6 Sacramento 
Golf Council 

Women’s State Fair Tournament, Bartley Cavanaugh 

 Sat, Sept 12  Cherry Island (LNS) 

 Sun, Sept 20  Empire Ranch (LNS) 

 Sat, Sept 26  Wildhawk (LNS) 

    

October Sat, Oct 3  Lincoln Hills, Orchard Course (LNS) 

 Sun, Oct 11  Mather Golf Course (LNS) 

 Sun, Oct 18  Timber Creek Golf Course (LNS) 

 Fri/Sat, Oct 23/24 Nationals LPGA Amateurs Team Cup Finals, Mesquite, NV 

    



November  Sat/Sun, Nov 7/8 Cup 
Committee 

LPGA Amateurs Cal Cup Tournament, Orange County 

 Mon/Tues Nov 2/3 NCGA PWGA Women’s Fourball, Poppy Ridge, Livermore, CA 

 Sun, Nov 15  Turkey Hunt, Ancil Hoffman 

    

December TBD  End of Year Event  

         

Series Points Events:            ARS:  Arcade Creek Series      SRS: Sacramento River Series      LNS:  Lake Natomas Series 

NOTE:  In addition, we offer a casual golf league on Tuesday.  Check the website to sign up for weekly play opportunities.  

Sacramento Golf Council registration:   sacgolfcouncil.org                                          NCGA registration:    ncga.org  


